DSG Wien Kids-Challenge 2020/2021

Ergebnisse Februar

Platz Name
U8Burschen

1. Paap

2. Khalil

U10 Madchen

1. Haid

2. Kunesova
3. Scheckel
4, Hoensbroech
U10 Burschen

1. Khalil

U12 Madchen

1. Kénigshofer
2. Goach

3. Haid

4, Whitehead
b. Bukor

6. Hoensbroech
7. Schulter

8. Alarashi

9. Alarashi
U12 Burschen

1. Kolbl

Vorname Sit-Ups

Frederik
dJan

Ellen
Teresa
Lucy
Donata

Aram

Sarah
Maria
Laura
Emma
Filomena
Carolina
Livia
Aleen
Kajeen

Clemens

Standweit

16 (16 Pkt.)
12(12 Pkt.)

125¢cm (125 Pkt.)
82cm (82 Pkt.)

21(21Pkt.)
4(4 Pkt.)

12(12 Pkt.)
18(18 Pkt.)

135cm (135 Pkt.)
147cm (147 Pkt.)
126¢cm (126 Pkt.)
Them (74 Pkt.)

24(24 Pkt.) 158cm (158 Pkt.)

19(19 Pkt.) 175¢m (175 Pkt.)
17(17Pkt.)  138cm (138 Pkt.)
25(25Pkt.) 175¢m (175 Pkt.)
23(23 Pkt.) 138cm (138 Pkt.)
17(17Pkt.)  147cm (147 Pkt.)
35(35 Pkt.) 157cm (157 Pkt.)
20(20 Pkt.) 148cm (148 Pkt.)
18(18 Pkt.) 158cm (158 Pkt.)
15(15 Pkt.) 140cm (140 Pkt.)

27(27Pkt.) 175¢cm (175 Pkt.)

Catch the ball

1(100 Pkt.)

29(2900 Pkt.)
1(100 Pkt.)
17(1700 Pkt.)

16 (1600 Pkt.)

29(2900 Pkt.)
11(1100 Pkt.)
40 (4000 Pkt.)
23(2300 Pkt.)
14 (1400 Pkt.)
11(1100 Pkt.)
24(2400 Pkt.)
18 (1800 Pkt.)
17(1700 Pkt.)

4(400 Pkt.)

Kniebeugen Balancieren

50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.

50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.

50 Pkt.

50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.

50 Pkt.

9(180 Pkt.)
2 (40 Pkt.)

60 (1200 Pkt.)
166 (3320 Pkt.)
24(480 Pkt.)
20(400 Pkt.)

62 (1240 Pkt.)

1309 (26180 Pkt.)
700(14000 Pkt.)
450(9000 Pkt.)
478 (9560 Pkt.)
229 (4580 Pkt.)
157(3140 Pkt.)
76 (1520 Pkt.)

78 (1560 Pkt.)

54 (1080 Pkt.)

152 (3040 Pkt.)

Gesamtpunkte

3N
284

4306
3621
2368

542

3072

29324
16305
13250
12071
6194
4482
4138
3586
2985

3692



SRS

U14 Madchen

NoOaprpANS

U14 Burschen

O oE NN

Ul6 Madchen
1.
2.
3.

Farthofer Arthur

Florian
Farthofer Leo
Brat Eric

Mahringer Mira
Weilharter Mia

Taferner Laura
Grbic Kristina
Hoensbroech Benedicta
Hilpold Antonia
Consolati Anouk

Schwarzinger Philipp
Whitehead Henry
Niedermayr  Otto

Kuhn Felix
Kanda Ben
Reinitzer Finn

Konigshofer  Lea
Porges Marion
Hoffmann Sofia

23(23 Pkt.) 175¢m (175 Pkt.)
33(33Pkt.) 170cm (170 Pkt.)
23(23 Pkt.) 170cm (170 Pkt.)
30(30 Pkt.) 165cm (165 Pkt.)

41(41Pkt.)  2l4cm (214 Pkt.)
42 (42 Pkt.) 196cm (196 Pkt.)
26(26 Pkt.) 213cm (213 Pkt.)
17(17Pkt.)  185cm (185 Pkt.)
23(23 Pkt.) 184cm (184 Pkt.)
18(18 Pkt.) 138cm (138 Pkt.)
27(27Pkt.) 190cm (190 Pkt.)

19(19 Pkt.) 250cm (250 Pkt.)
31(31Pkt.) 174cm /174 Pkt.)
24(24 Pkt.) 170cm (170 Pkt.)
26(26 Pkt.) 215cm (215 Pkt.)
18(18 Pkt.) 190cm (190 Pkt.)
26(26 Pkt.) 170cm (170 Pkt.)

28(28 Pkt.) 227cm (227 Pkt.)
20(20 Pkt.) 160cm (160 Pkt.)
18(18 Pkt.) 181cm (181Pkt.)

4(400 Pkt.)
9(900 Pkt.)
7(700 Pkt.)
3(300 Pkt.)

343400 Pkt.)
7(700 Pkt.)
18(1800 Pkt.)
16 (1600 Pkt.)
1(100 Pkt.)
6 (600 Pkt.)
6(600 Pkt.)

37(3700 Pkt.)
38(3800 Pkt.)
34(3400 Pkt.)
47(4700 Pkt.)
7(700 Pkt.)
11(1100 Pkt.)

46 (4600 Pkt.)
17(1700 Pkt.)
5(500 Pkt.)

50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.

50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.

50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.

50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.
50 Pkt.

106 (2120 Pkt.)
33(660 Pkt.)
19(380 Pkt.)
15(300 Pkt.)

1582 (31640 Pkt.)
1227(24540 Pkt.)
800(1600 Pkt.)
780(15600 Pkt.)
184 (3680 Pkt.)
159 (3180 Pkt.)
99(1980 Pkt.)

111(22220 Pkt.)
672 (13440 Pkt.)
620 (12400 Pkt.)
125(2500 Pkt.)
321(6420 Pkt.)
42 (840 Pkt.)

1309 (26180 Pkt.)
600 (12000 Pkt.)
335(6700 Pkt.)

2768
1813
1323
845

35345
25528
18089
17452
4037
3986
2847

26239
17495
16044

7491
1378
2186

31085
13930
7449






